Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellena Theobald - (856698) - Soundwell SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.02
1:10.85
1:11.24
1:11.33
1:11.81
1:12.85
1:13.49
1:13.49
1:14.21
1:17.10

1:21.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.02
1:11.33
1:11.24
1:11.81
1:10.85
1:13.49
1:13.49
1:12.85
1:14.21
1:17.10

1:21.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519

441
430
430
417
372
319

WA Pts

519
470
472
461
480
430
430
441
417
372
319

Round

Round

H
F

N

-n

m m I I I

Date

06/05/18
31/10/15
10/07/16
11/03/18
10/07/16
07/06/14
17/05/15
17/05/15
05/04/14
17/11/13
13/04/13

Date

06/05/18
11/03/18
10/07/16
10/07/16
31/10/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
07/06/14
05/04/14
17/11/13
13/04/13

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Region AG Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Hengrove
Bristol
Hengrove
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Hengrove
Cardiff

Bristol

Venue

Plymouth
Hengrove
Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Hengrove
Cardiff

Bristol

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Level

Level

1

W W w =

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



