Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellena Theobald - (856698) - Soundwell SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.02	519	Н	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:10.85	480	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	3
1:11.24	472	F	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:11.33	470	F	11/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:11.81	461	Н	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:12.85	441	Н	07/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:13.49	430	Н	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:13.49	430	Н	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:14.21	417	F	05/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:17.10	372	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
1:21.14	319	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.02	519	Н	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:11.33	470	F	11/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:11.24	472	F	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:11.81	461	Н	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:10.85	480	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	3
1:13.49	430	Н	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:13.49	430	Н	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:12.85	441	Н	07/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:14.21	417	F	05/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:17.10	372	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
1:21.14	319	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS